APPLICATIONS:
 The TEG Series is designed for maximum operation in commercial and industrial
environments were weathering, high temperature, humidity and dust are present.
Fixture is damp location rated.
CONSTRUCTION:
 The TEG Series has a one piece molded fi berglass housing, with a compressible,
closed-cell neoprene gasket. Push-in or Spring loaded lamp holders. Acrylic high impact
lens. Has sturdy cam latches for a positive seal between housing, gasket and diffuser.

3 1/2”
LAMP CONFIGURATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS
4’ 2’ 8’
LENGTH: 50” 26” 98”
WIDTH: 8 1/8” 7” 8 1/8”
DEPTH:
Shallow Lens: 5” 5 1/4” 5 3/4”
*Deep Lens: 5 3/4”
SERIES LAMP QTY LENGTH LAMP WATTAGE EMERGENCY BALLASTVOLTAGE
TEG: TEG Series 1: 1 Lamp
2: 2 Lamp
4: 4 Lamp*
 (8 ft. Tandem)
2: 2’
4: 4’
*8: 8’
14: 14W T5
17: 17W T8
32: 32W T8
 28: 28W T5
 54: 54W T5HO
60: 60W T12HO
44: 44W T8HO
*59: 59W T8
*86: 86W T8HO
*110: 110W T12HO
A: 120
D: 120-277
BLANK: No options
B1: 500 lumens 1 lamp
 B2: 1400 lumens 1 lamp
B3: 1400 lumens 2 lamp**
 Factory Installed
**T8 only
TEG Series
Sample Part Code: TEG2428A
TEG